A helago

HELAGO-SK, s.r.o.

Obchodny register Mestského stdu v Bratislave Il
oddiel Sro, viozka 93626/B

Kosodrevinova 2

82107 Bratislava

IC: 47479256, DIC: 2023908898

Tel: 02/55565291

E-mail: info@helago-sk.sk

Web: http://www.helago-sk.sk

Pipety Pasteur, nesterilné, 0,2 mi

Objednavaci kéd: 6331.092600145

Cena bez DPH

Cena s DPH

Parametre
Objem [ml]
Balenie [ks]
DiZka [mm]
Velkost balenia

Mnozstevna jednotka

62,00 Eur
74,40 Eur

0,2
500
130
baleni 500 ks
bal



